
Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events

8-Jan-18 Mon 5-Feb-18 Mon 5-Mar-18 Mon 9 2-Apr-18 Mon Mandatory M.Sc.1st Sessionals 30-Apr-18 Mon Mandatory M.Sc. 2nd Sessionals

9-Jan-18 Tue 6-Feb-18 Tue 6-Mar-18 Tue 10 3-Apr-18 Tue Mandatory M.Sc.1st Sessionals 1-May-18 Tue Mandatory M.Sc. 2nd Sessionals

10-Jan-18 Wed 7-Feb-18 Wed 7-Mar-18 Wed 11 4-Apr-18 Wed Mandatory M.Sc.1st Sessionals 2-May-18 Wed Mandatory M.Sc. 2nd Sessionals

11-Jan-18 Thu 8-Feb-18 Thu 8-Mar-18 Thu KOLAHAL 2018 5-Apr-18 Thu Mandatory M.Sc.1st Sessionals 3-May-18 Thu Mandatory M.Sc. 2nd Sessionals

12-Jan-18 Fri 9-Feb-18 Fri 9-Mar-18 Fri KOLAHAL 2018 6-Apr-18 Fri Mandatory M.Sc.1st Sessionals 4-May-18 Fri Mandatory M.Sc. 2nd Sessionals

13-Jan-18 Sat 10-Feb-18 Sat 10-Mar-18 Sat KOLAHAL 2018 7-Apr-18 Sat 5-May-18 Sat

14-Jan-18 Sun 11-Feb-18 Sun 11-Mar-18 Sun 8-Apr-18 Sun 6-May-18 Sun

15-Jan-18 Mon 12-Feb-18 Mon 12-Mar-18 Mon 12 9-Apr-18 Mon

27

7-May-18 Mon 42

16-Jan-18 Tue 13-Feb-18 Tue 13-Mar-18 Tue 13 10-Apr-18 Tue

28

8-May-18 Tue 43

17-Jan-18 Wed 14-Feb-18 Wed Maha Shivratri-Holiday (1) 14-Mar-18 Wed 14 11-Apr-18 Wed

29

9-May-18 Wed 44

18-Jan-18 Thu 15-Feb-18 Thu 15-Mar-18 Thu 15 12-Apr-18 Thu

30

10-May-18 Thu 45

19-Jan-18 Fri 16-Feb-18 Fri 16-Mar-18 Fri 16 13-Apr-18 Fri 31 11-May-18 Fri 46

20-Jan-18 Sat 17-Feb-18 Sat 17-Mar-18 Sat
Activity Day

14-Apr-18 Sat 12-May-18 Sat

21-Jan-18 Sun 18-Feb-18 Sun 18-Mar-18 Sun 15-Apr-18 Sun 13-May-18 Sun

22-Jan-18 Mon 19-Feb-18 Mon 1 19-Mar-18 Mon 17 16-Apr-18 Mon 32 14-May-18 Mon 47

23-Jan-18 Tue 20-Feb-18 Tue

2

20-Mar-18 Tue 18 17-Apr-18 Tue 33 15-May-18 Tue 48

24-Jan-18 Wed 21-Feb-18 Wed

3

21-Mar-18 Wed 19 18-Apr-18 Wed 34 16-May-18 Wed 49

25-Jan-18 Thu 22-Feb-18 Thu

4

22-Mar-18 Thu 20 19-Apr-18 Thu 35 17-May-18 Thu 50

26-Jan-18 Fri 23-Feb-18 Fri

5

23-Mar-18 Fri 21 20-Apr-18 Fri 36 18-May-18 Fri 51

27-Jan-18 Sat 24-Feb-18 Sat 24-Mar-18 Sat 21-Apr-18 Sat
Industial Tour

19-May-18 Sat
Activity Day

28-Jan-18 Sun 25-Feb-18 Sun 25-Mar-18 Sun Ram Navmi Holiday (5) 22-Apr-18 Sun 20-May-18 Sun

29-Jan-18 Mon 26-Feb-18 Mon

6

26-Mar-18 Mon 22 23-Apr-18 Mon 37 21-May-18 Mon Budh Purnima Holiday (6)

30-Jan-18 Tue 27-Feb-18 Tue

7

27-Mar-18 Tue 23 24-Apr-18 Tue 38 22-May-18 Tue Mandatory M.Sc. 3nd Sessionals

31-Jan-18 Wed 28-Feb-18 Wed

8

28-Mar-18 Wed 24 25-Apr-18 Wed 39 23-May-18 Wed Mandatory M.Sc. 3nd Sessionals

1-Feb-18 Thu 1-Mar-18 Thu Holi -Holiday (2) 29-Mar-18 Thu 25 26-Apr-18 Thu 40 24-May-18 Thu Mandatory M.Sc. 3nd Sessionals

2-Feb-18 Fri 2-Mar-18 Fri Holi -Holiday (3) 30-Mar-18 Fri 26 27-Apr-18 Fri 41 25-May-18 Fri Mandatory M.Sc. 3nd Sessionals

3-Feb-18 Sat 3-Mar-18 Sat Holi -Holiday (4) 31-Mar-18 Sat
Activity Day

28-Apr-18 Sat 26-May-18 Sat
Pre University Exam Leave

4-Feb-18 Sun 4-Mar-18 Sun 1-Apr-18 Sun 29-Apr-18 Sun 27-May-18 Sun

*Academic Calender is tentative & may change according to University Exam Schedule

External Universty 
Exams/National Training on 

Biotech & Microbiology 
Techniques

National Training on Biotech & 
Microbiology Techniques/ 

Mandatory B.Sc.1st Sessionals

National Training on Biotech & 
Microbiology Techniques/ 

Mandatory B.Sc.1st Sessionals

 Mandatory B.Sc.1st Sessionals

Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology, Meerut
 Academic Calendar For Even Semester: 2017-18 (B.Sc Biotech/Micro & M.Sc Biotech/Micro)
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External Universty 
Exams/National Training on 

Biotech & Microbiology 
Techniques

External Universty Exams


